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General Purpose Power Relay, DC, Monostable, 1 Form A SPST-
NO, 8 A Contact Rating, 24 VDC Coil Voltage, 250 VAC Contact
Voltage, .254 W Coil Power
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General Purpose Power Relay, DC, Monostable, 1 Form A SPST-NO, 8 A Contact
Rating, 24 VDC Coil Voltage, 250 VAC Contact Voltage, .254 W Coil Power
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24 VDC
250 VAC
254 W

4000 Vrms

11 g[.388 oz]

SRR BehEE B RNER

AgSnO2

8 mm[.315 in]
10 mm[.393 in]
28.6 mm[1.12 in]

15 mm[.59 in]

-40 — 85 °C[-40 - 185 °F]
RTIII

85 °C[185 °F]

R IE R

DC

BRES

Tube

= TE

connectivity

05/10/2025 09:41AM | Page 2



V23061A1007A502

General Purpose Power Relay, DC, Monostable, 1 Form A SPST-NO, 8 A Contact
Rating, 24 VDC Coil Voltage, 250 VAC Contact Voltage, .254 W Coil Power
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General Purpose Power Relay, DC, Monostable, 1 Form A SPST-NO, 8 A Contact
Rating, 24 VDC Coil Voltage, 250 VAC Contact Voltage, .254 W Coil Power
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